1
®
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 1998, 2005, 2006. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
HFA1412
Quad, 350MHz, Low Power,

TOP VIEW
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HFA1412IP HFA1412IP -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
HFA1412IPZ
(Note)
HFA1412IPZ -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
E14.3
HFA1412IB HFA1412IB -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
HFA1412IBZ
(Note)
HFA1412IBZ -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
HA5025EVAL DIP Evaluation Board For Quad Op
Amp